
 

Calendar of Vítor Constâncio, December 2016 1 

 

 

Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

December 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 December Closing of the Cultural Days of the ECB 2016 – speech Frankfurt 

Monday, 5 December Meeting with Australian Minister for Finance, Mr Mathias 
Cormann, on European and international economic 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 6 December ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 7 December Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 December Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 12 December Meeting with Europa-Kolleg Hamburg, on current economic 
situation 

ECB 

Tuesday, 13 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 14 December Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 15 December General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

Friday, 16 December Ceremony marking award of Germán Bernácer Prize for 
Promoting Economic Research in Europe – speech on 
contribution of the winner, Stijn van Nieuwerburgh, to 
macroeconomics and finance 

Madrid 

 Meeting with media Madrid 

Tuesday, 20 December Executive Board ECB 
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